Our valuation has been carried out in accordance with the 2021 edition, 
effective from 31 January 2022 of the RICS Valuation – Professional Standards, incorporating the 
International Valuation Standards, and we confirm we have £5million worth of Professional 
Indemnity Insurance 

SUMMARY OF VALUES 

MARKET VALUE £3,750,000 (three million seven hundred 
and fifty thousand pounds) 

VACANT POSSESSION VALUE  £3,750,000 (three million seven hundred 
and fifty thousand pounds) 

MARKET VALUE AS AN 

INVESTMENT  

£3,750,000 (three million seven hundred 
and fifty thousand pounds) 

MARKET VALUE SUBJECT TO 

RESTRICTED MARKETING OF 90 

DAYS 

£3,375,000 (three million three hundred 
and seventy five thousand 
pounds) 

MARKET VALUE SUBJECT TO 

THE SPECIAL ASSUMPTION OF A 

180 DAY MARKETING PERIOD 

£3,750,000 (three million seven hundred 
and fifty thousand pounds) 

MARKET VALUE SUBJECT TO 

THE SPECIAL ASSUMPTION OF 

VACANT POSSESSION AND A 90 

DAY MARKETING PERIOD 

£3,375,000 (three million three hundred 
and seventy five thousand 
pounds) 

MARKET VALUE SUBJECT TO 

THE SPECIAL ASSUMPTION OF 

VACANT POSSESSION AND A 

180 DAY MARKETING PERIOD 

£3,750,000 (three million seven hundred 
and fifty thousand pounds) 

MARKET RENT £245,000 Two hundred and forty five 
thousand pounds 

CONTRACT RENT £230,000 Two hundred and thirty 
thousand pounds 

REINSTATEMENT VALUE £5,400,000 Five million four hundred 
thousand pounds 

1.0 VALUATION  

1.1  ADDRESS OF PROPERTY  

The address in line with our instructions is “Unit A” 

Unit A, Brue Way, Highbridge Industrial Estate, Highbridge, Somerset, TA9 4AW 

There are 3 component areas to the Building: 

 Unit A (Unit 2)

[...]

We value this property in its present condition Freehold and with vacant possession in 
the sum  £3,750,000 (three million seven hundred and fifty thousand pounds)  

Market Rent 

We are of the opinion the property in its present condition commands a market rental 
value of  £245,000 (two hundred and forty five thousand pounds) 

Reinstatement Cost for Insurance Purposes 

We recommend the property be insured on a reinstatement basis for a minimum of 
£5,400,000 (five million four hundred thousand pounds)  

This should be treated as a guidance figure and we can confirm it has been obtained by 
the Building Cost Information Service which we use in conjunction with the RICS. The 
figure is inclusive of VAT, professional fees and site clearance.